
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

No.

74

93

63

39

88

81

38

45

20

37

21

27

32

36

52

29

31

28

33

Name

Gonçalo Oliveira

Francisco Reis

José Amaral

João Domingues

Rui Martins

Luis Abreu

João Antunes

Antonio Vericimo

Luis Caetano

Paulo Neves

Pedro Morais

Paulo Reis

Jorge Silva

José Mendes

Manuel Catarino

Pedro Neves

Paulo Marques

Nelson Cardoso

Jorge Antunes

Class Laps

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

Diff

-

+0.596

+5.995

+9.904

+15.350

+15.923

+16.133

+20.137

+20.233

+21.229

+22.103

+23.006

+23.850

+24.313

+25.025

+25.599

+26.063

+26.972

+31.420

Total Tm

15:44.879

15:45.475

15:50.874

15:54.783

16:00.229

16:00.802

16:01.012

16:05.016

16:05.112

16:06.108

16:06.982

16:07.885

16:08.729

16:09.192

16:09.904

16:10.478

16:10.942

16:11.851

16:16.299

Best Tm

48.222

48.245

48.453

48.840

48.613

49.051

49.157

49.249

48.938

48.895

48.541

49.510

49.689

49.151

49.751

48.798

49.119

49.441

49.568

Nat/StateSponsor

Sorted on LapsOrdem dos Engenheiros XV KTS 201

Grupo A - Manga Final

Corrida 2

Race

Euroindy 0,900 Km

18-05-2013 17:19

Euroindy
Kartódromo - Batalha
Tel: 244 769 450
Email: info@euroindy.com

Escola Euroindy
Mais informações em : www.euroindy.com

Printed: 18-05-2013 18:37:35

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Licensed to:  EUROINDY, LDA

Orbits 2

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Margin of Victory

+0.596

Avg. Speed

65,151

Best Lap Tm

48.222

Best Spd

67,189

Best Lap by

[74] Gonçalo Oliveira
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